CIRCUITO ESTALAGEM DAS ESTACOES 2019 - ETAPA VERAO

Relatério Geral - MTB TURISMO-25K - Masculino

Coloc.
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Numero Nome

397

383
399
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398
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394
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ANTONIO CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA
JUNIOR

LEANDRO DOS SANTOS ALVES
PAULO VITOR DUTRA
RODRIGO DOS SANTOS ALVES
CAMILO LUCIANO GONGCALVES
SAMUEL SANTOS JESUS
ROGERIOAMANSIO REZENDE

DALBERSON APARECIDO DOS
SANTOS

DOUGLAS HELENO DE SOUZA

TULIO

CRISTOVAO VITALINO DA CONCEICAO
FLAVIO WILLIAM DE ABREU

RODRIGO AUGUSTO DA SILVA

ANDRE LUIS CORDEIRO HERCULANO

ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA DE ASSIS

PAULO ROBERTO MORAIS DO
NASCIMENTO

ARTUR TIBURCIO
ADRIANO SIMOES BARBOSA CASTRO

ALLAN PETTRUS RODRIGUES DE
CASTRO SILVA CONDE

WALMIR WILSON CONDE JUNIOR
IGOR BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA
WALACE SANDER MOREIRA
GUILHERME AMORIM GOMES

FABIO LUIS BITTENCOURT DO
NASCIMENTO

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.

M2029

M4049
M2029
M3039
M2029
M1519
M4049

M3039

M3039
M3039
M5059
M3039
M3039
M5059

M2029
M4049

M4049
M4049
M2029

M2029
M3039
M4049
M2029
M3039

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

LAFABIKERS
GREEN TEAM

JF RUNNERS
LAFABIKERS/ MONKEY
ALBATROZ RACE TEAN/

SEVEN FOUR /
ODONTOLOGIA RG

ACORLAF

OCR&TRAIL VICOSA
LAFABIKERS

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:04:59

00:05:03
00:05:26
00:06:06
00:06:06
00:06:09
00:06:52

00:07:06

00:07:07
00:07:08
00:07:10
00:07:19
00:07:27

00:07:37

00:07:52

00:08:16

00:08:16
00:08:26
00:08:54

00:08:54
00:09:06
00:09:17
00:11:11
00:11:11

Vel. Tempo
12,03 02:04:44
11,88 02:06:16
11,04 02:15:53
9,83 02:32:35
9,83 02:32:36
9,77 02:33:33
8,74 02:51:43
8,45 02:57:25
8,44 02:57:45
8,42 02:58:11
8,38 02:59:05
8,20 03:03:01
8,06 03:06:04
7,87 03:10:29
7,62 03:16:51
7,26 03:26:41
7,26 03:26:42
7,12 03:30:42
6,74 03:42:42
6,74 03:42:42
6,59 03:47:28
6,47 03:51:54
5,36 04:39:39
5,36 04:39:42
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